AAC BLOCK 600X200X225 CMT  35.00  104,687.80 C + SGST 12% I/P 

RD

2  2,991.08  0.00

Make:NXT Strength: 4+

Tax Details:  209,375.60 Material Amount :

25,125.08 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES TWO LAC THIRTY-FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONE ONLY

234501.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  Immediately

Payment 60 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com